

6TH AND FINAL A/C BILL

67

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ of Road from Rattochaki Bhangana Road to Aynayya.					
Agency:- Devanand Yadav					
Vill - Larus P.S-Hawel Kharagpur					
Agreement No:- 19 SRD/2023-24					
Date of Work Order:- 15/12/2023					
Date of Completion - 14/12/2024					
Actual Date of Completion -					
As per agreement - 0.20% Below					
Record Entry					

Attested

Prifam
05.10.24

①. Const ⁿ of G.S.B Gr. II					
all Complete job - do. do.					
LINKWELL MOUTH					
1X25.00X 4.05 X 0.20 = 20.25 m ³					
1X23.00 X 4.05 X 0.20 = 18.63 m ³					
					38.88 m ³
②. Const ⁿ of W.B.M Gr. III					
all Complete job - do. do.					
1X25.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 7.03 m ³					
1X23.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 6.46 m ³					
					13.49 m ³
Subin				Jamil -	
13/09/24				13/09/24	
A.E.				J.E.	

(Continuation)

Abstract of Cost

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) P/F Setting out Bench mark Pillar - do - do.					
Qty MB P. No. 59 Item No. 1					
Qty = 3.68 KM @ Rs 13924.00/KM =					51240 = 60
(2/2) Clearing and Grubbing Road land - do - do.					
Qty MB P. No. 59 Item No. 2					
Qty = 2.20 Ha @ Rs 19930.80/Ha =					43848 = 60
(3/3) Dismantling of Structure like culvert - do - do.					
Qty MB P. 59 Item No. 3					
Qty = 1.80 m ³ @ Rs 678.16/m ³ =					1221 = 60
(4/4) Dismantling of Brick Masonry all complete job.					
Qty MB P. 59 Item No. 4					
Qty = 51.98 m ³ @ Rs 773.10/m ³ =					40186 = 60
(5/5) Removing all types Hume pipe and Staking - do - do.					
Qty MB P. No. 59 Item No. 5					
Qty = 18.00 M @ Rs 258.70/M =					3880 = 60
(6/9) Growth of embankment with Lead upto 100M - do do					
Qty MB P. 59 Item No. 6					
Qty = 6757.72 m ³ @ Rs 193.64/m ³ =					131050 = 60

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7/10) Lead upto 1000 M - do.					
Qty MIB P. 60 Item No - 7					
Qty = 1691.93 m ³ @ 10 267.39/m ³ = 452405 = ∞					
(8/11) Costn of Subgrade and					✓
Shoulder - do - do -					
Qty MIB P. 60 Item No - 8					
Qty = 10961.29 m ³ @ 10 270.92/m ³ = 2969633 = ∞					
(9/12) Costn of G.S.B Gr I					✓
Qty MIB P. No. 60/9 Qty = 3401.78 m ³					
Qty MIB P. No. 67/1 Qty = 38.88 m ³					
				3040.66 m ³	
				@ 10 353252.11/m ³ = 9888561 = ∞	
(10/13) Costn of WBM Gr III					
Qty MIB P. No. 60/10 Qty = 1045.48 m ³					
Qty MIB P. No. 67/2 Qty = 13.49 m ³					
				1058.97 m ³	
				@ 10 5128.14/m ³ = 5428481 = ∞	
(11/14) P/A Primer Coat (SS ₁).					
Qty MIB P. 60/11 Qty = 13940.97 m ²					
Qty MIB P. 68/1 Qty = 180.00 m ²					
				14120.97 m ²	
Qty Limit = 14076.08 m ² @ 10 61.85/m ² = 870606 = ∞					
(12/15) P/A Tack Coat (RS ₁).					
Qty MIB P. 60/12 Qty = 13940.97 m ²					
Qty MIB P. 65/2 Qty = 180.00 m ²					
				14120.97 m ²	
Qty Limit = 14076.08 m ² @ 10 21.24/m ² = 298976 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Qty Limit = 14076.08 m² @ 10 21.24/m² = 298976 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13/16) P/A/R - M.S.S - do.					
Qty M.B P. 61	61				Qty = 13940.97m ²
Qty M.B P. 61	61				Qty = 180.00m ²
				14120.97m ²	
Qty Limit = 14076.08m ² @ 1/283.12/m ²					3985220 = ∞
(14/17, 21, 36) E/O excavation for					
Structure for foundry - do.					
Qty M.B P. 61					Item No. 14
Qty = 335.88m ³ @ 1/398.62/m ³					133888 = ∞
(15/18, 22) Constn of PCC M10 grade					
levelling Course do - do.					
Qty M.B P. No. 61					Item No. 15
Qty = 41.70m ³ @ 1/250.73/m ³					294015 = ∞
(16/9, 23) Constn of PCC M15 grade					
open foundry - do - do.					
Qty M.B P. 61					Item No. 16
Qty = 189.58m ³ @ 1/7493.43/m ³					1020604 = ∞
(17/4) Providing Weepholes.					✓
Qty M.B P. 61					Item No. 17
Qty = 160.02 Nos @ 1/42.66/Nos					22826 = ∞
(18/5, 31) Providing PCC M15 grade					
Sub Structure - do - do.					
Qty M.B P. 61					Item No. 18
Qty = 211.10m ³ @ 1/7161.73/m ³					1575771 = ∞

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) 2.5) P/L Fillw Media					
with granular crushed					
aggregates - do - do -					
Oly. TMB P.No 62 9/11/19					
Oly = 43.20 m ³ @ Rs 4008.72/m ³ = 173177 = ∞					
(20) 26) P/F of typical PMGSY					
informatory Sign Board.					
Oly TMB P-62 9/11/19 No. 20					
Oly = 3.30 Nos @ Rs 1420/29/No = 42604 = ∞					
(21) 27) P/F of PMGSY Citizen.					
Information Board - do do					
Oly TMB P-62 9/11/19 No-21					
Oly = 2.00 Nos @ Rs 12836.07/No = 25672 = ∞					
(22) 28, 29) P/F etc. reflective					
citizen, mandatory and					
information Sign Board.					
Oly TMB P. 62 9/11/19 No-22					
Oly = 18.00 Nos @ Rs 4272.88/No = 76912 = ∞					
Oly = 10.00 Nos @ Rs 5680.40/No = 56803 = ∞					
Oly = 10.00 Nos @ Rs 7863.40/No = 78634 = ∞					
Oly = 2.00 Nos @ 9996.11/No = 19992 = ∞					
(23) 32, 33) P/F KM and 200 M stone					
Post. all completed job. do.					
Oly TMB P. 62 9/11/19 No. 23					
(1) KM Post = 4 Nos @ Rs 2532.76/No = 10129 = ∞					
(1) 200 M Post = 15 Nos @ Rs 740.29/No = 11044 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(24) 34 Road marking with paint					
applied thermoplastic - do.					
Qty. TMB P-63 Item No. 24					
Qty = 736.00 m ² @ Rs 286.00/m ² = 652096 = ∞					
(25) 35 Planting of trees all					
Complete job - do - do.					
Qty TMB P-63 Item No. 25					
Qty = 74.00 Nos @ Rs 1288.76/No = 95368 = ∞					
(26) 37 Providing and laying					
DCC M15 grade Sub. Structure					
Qty TMB P-63 Item No. 26					
Qty = 6.24 m ³ @ Rs 7178.33/m ³ = 44794 = ∞					
(27) 38 P/L RCC cement concrete					
NP3 bike 800 mm dia.					
Qty TMB P-63 Item No. 27					
Qty = 22.50 m ³ @ Rs 971.83/m ³ = 21866 = ∞					
					30101003 = ∞
Add G.S.T 18%					= 5418181 = ∞
Add L.Cen 1%					= 301010 = ∞
Add S.F 10%					= 492432 = ∞
					36312626 = ∞
Less 0.20% Below as per appd.					72625 = ∞
					36240001 = ∞
Less 5% in A/L Bill					⊖ = 35943206 = ∞
					296795 = ∞

Continued (Continuation)
17/09/24
A.E.

Jamil
17/09/24
A.E.

Attested

Pritam
05.10.24